KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1131209

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # %1326

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343

name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC

Address 1: Oklahoma Tower

Address 2. 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

APINo 15 15-205-26705-00-00

Spot Description:

SENWSWSW go0 19 1up27 s R 16 Feast [ West
664 Feet from [ ] North/ South Line of Section

ciy: OKLAHOMA CITY 0K
Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS

Zip:%+ .

phone: (620, 432-4200

658 Feet from | ] East / @ West Line of Section

County: Wilson
Lease Name: Engleman1 David Well #: 19-2

1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: WEIR

(Perfs): 1046'1050

Formation: TE BO

(pertsy: 1010-1012

Formation: FI—EM I NG

Formation: FLEM I NG

(Perfs): 944-946

Formation: FLEM I NG

(Perfs): 960_962

(Perfs): 973-975

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: WEI R

Formation: TE BO

Formation: FI—EM I NG

Formation: FI—EM I NG

Formation: FLEM I NG

BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: o
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

[] 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [ ]Yes [ ] No

I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:

[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 5/4/2013

Approved By: _RICK Hestermann Date: 0°/06/2013

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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ENGLEMAN, DAVID 19-2

NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED

FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

CROWEBURG

BEVIER

MULKY
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906 - 909
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796 - 800
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FORMATION:
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; OF KANSAS }

s M/_’Zé’ A 7 being first duly sworn, deposes
: That she is editbr of

Uhe Aeodesha Derrick

newspaper printed in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general
circulation in Wilson County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation on a
monthly basis, and that said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternat
?pubhcatmn

1 Said newspaper is a weekly published at least 50 times a year; has been
© 'so published continuously and uninterruptedly in said county and state for
“.a period of more than one year prior to the first publication of said notice;
:and has been admitted at the post office of Neodesha in said county, as
“second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof.and was published in the

You and eachof you
Production; LC

qulred to file their objectxons or prote:

f the State Corporation Commission - egular and entire issue of said newspaper for .-
f;?tr;ng ﬁft:en (15) da;% from the'date of T : onsecutiye weeks, the fips ublica}ign thereof being made aforesaid
' fione he /. / day of Al ,20 ;

ith subsequent pubhcatmns being made on the following dates: !

L2200

$1 1l ﬂi@,ﬁwu

e .;_Printer's Fee $:«5’X\5?0

Subscribed and sworn to before me this // . day of
[ Pre \ 20f 3

““’ZQ_—QML&A 7 ;QS.?/ ng

otary Public

RHONDA J. I-M'Y(éé}(ﬁiﬂ]ssion expires ,C)/u,) A3
= '

and Gas Commlssmn

Upon the recelpt of any protest the Comrn'
" hearing and protestants will be expected to
ther throngh pro‘per' Iega'l ‘counsel or
their own behaif R RN

‘Postrock decomment Productlon LLC

210 Park Avenue, Su1tc 2750 TR :
Oklahoma Clty, Oklahoma 73102 B
(405) 660- 7704 TR AT

Natary Public - Stale of Kansas
My Appt. Expires g‘g‘ggpproved.

Judge:

5-R6



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly

swotn, deposeth and saith; That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published

in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and

unintetruptedly published in said County for more

than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matfer af the Unifed States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a frue copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the Sth of

April Ap. 2013, win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

8th_day of April, 2013

| PENNY L. CASE
EFAE Notay Pabhc Siate of Kansag
My Appt. Expires = /}é)}i/géﬁff 1

D

e Py

Notary Publlc Sedg’{vnck County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $139.60

chb&
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o
: Produciion “=In the_
! ngleman, Davui 19:2.1o located ln -Wilson

o protestanis wi be ex
rance eI!her !hruugh Droper Iegal counsgl
ndividuals, appearlng on fhefr.own behalf.
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Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

May 6, 2013

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Approved Commingling CO041326
Engleman, David 19-2, Sec. 19-T27S-R16E, Wilson County
API No. 15-205-26705-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the
KCC on April 19, 2013, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation
Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found to be proper
per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Squirrel formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open
flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO041326 has been assigned to this approved application.
Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that
may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department
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